10/14/201

gid LastName

401 HENK

406 MARTIN

Totals:

Drawer

($36.83)
$39.10

$2.27

Drawer Report BH

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00  ($207.13) ($3.50)
$0.00 $0.00 ($29.82) $0.00

($236.95) ($3.50)

#Paids/'Void

17

17

Handle Net Handle

$173.80 $170.30
$68.92 $68.92

$242.72 $239.22

$0.00

$0.00

33

36

69



