Drawer Report BH

10/14/201

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
401 HENK	(\$36.83)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$207.13)	(\$3.50)	17	\$173.80	\$170.30	\$0.00	33
406 MARTIN	\$39.10	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$29.82)	\$0.00	17	\$68.92	\$68.92	\$0.00	36
Totals:	\$2.27			(\$236.95)	(\$3.50)	34	\$242.72	\$239.22		69